Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-572 SCHL ACAD @ROCKBRDG ES (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:20 AM 2664 EVANS MILL DR ,30058 (EVANS MILL TOWNHOMES MAILBOXES) 1 1
06:31 AM  HILTON RIDGE RD ,30058 & TREE LINE RD ,30058 1 2
06:40 AM ORCHARD CT, 30083 & ORCHARD DR, 30083 2 4
06:42AM PEPPERWOOD CT ,30083 & PEPPERWOOD LA ,30083 1 5
06:45 AM 853 4TH ST, 30083 1 6
06:49 AM  RIDGE AV, 30083 & OAKRIDGE DR, 30083 1 7
06:49 AM SHEPPARD RD, 30083 & SHEPPARD WY, 30083 1 8
06:50 AM  SHEPPARD COVE, 30083 & SHEPPARD CT, 30083 2 10
06:52 AM SHEPPARD RD & SAN PABLO DR 1 11
06:57 AM 631 SHEPPARD RD, 30083 2 13
07:01 AM ROCKBOROUGH TRL ,30083 & ROCKBOROUGH DR ,30083 1 14
07:05 AM  SCHOOL: ROCKBRIDGE ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 344.801

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/02/2025 Page 1



